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Semester End Feedback for ODD SEM AY 2022-23 for Action Taken Report (ATR)
sanjay sengupta <sanjay.sengupta@bcrec.ac.in> Thu, Apr 13, 2023 at 11:19 AM
To: Narendra Pathak <narendra.pathak@bcrec.ac.in>, Dr Susanta Dutta <susanta.dutta@bcrec.ac.in>, chandan chattoraj
<chandan.chattoraj@bcrec.ac.in>, "Arindam ghosh. PhD" <arindam.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in>, "Dr. G. S. Mitra Thakur"
<gour.mitrathakur@bcrec.ac.in>, "DR. PABITRA KUMAR DEY" <pabitra.dey@bcrec.ac.in>, Rajkumar Samanta
<rajkumar.samanta@bcrec.ac.in>, Sanjay Sengupta <sanjay.sengupta@bcrec.ac.in>, Somroop Siddhanta
<somroop.siddhanta@bcrec.ac.in>, Suman Bhattacharjee <suman.bhattacharjee@bcrec.ac.in>,
chandan.bandyopadhyay@bcrec.ac.in, "Dr. SAURAV RANJAN DAS" <sauravranjan.das@bcrec.ac.in>, Subhashish Pal
<subhashish.pal@bcrec.ac.in>
Cc: Sanjay Pawar <sanjay.pawar@bcrec.ac.in>, Principal <principal@bcrec.ac.in>, Registrar BCREC
<registrar@bcrec.ac.in>, Khondekar Mofazzal Hossain <km.hossain@bcrec.ac.in>, Anandaprova Majumder
<anandaprova.majumder@bcrec.ac.in>, SAIKAT DEY <saikat.dey@bcrec.ac.in>

Respected Sir / Madam,
I am sharing the link for ODD Semester End Students Feedback Analysis 2022-23
Academic Year. Sem end feedback also includes feedback on facilities. 
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/1/folders/
1nPOf4Kys4XiOjmAsQXP5OhIw1RGvXuea

You are requested to prepare an Action Taken Report (ATR) based on the Sem
end feedback of your department based on the discussion in your Departmental
Academic Council (DAC) and send it to Prof Anadaprova Majumdar
(anandaprova.majumder@bcrec.ac.in) by 28th April ,2023. A sample of ATR as
done for the CE department is attached for your reference.

Please note for some departments no data is found for sem end feedback for one or
more semesters. All departments are requested to take the next upcoming
Even Sem feedback collection for all semesters and Exit Survey data collection for
Final year very seriously. The same may be collected during the Practical
examinations of the students for Even Sem. Without data it will be difficult to get the
consolidated ATR across all semesters which is a mandatory requirement for
accreditation. 

Regards,
Sanjay Sengupta
IQAC Coordinator
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